Baltic States Swimming Championships 2019
Tartu, 22. - 23.3.2019

Event 13
22.03.2019 - 18:22

Women, 400m Medley

Open
Startlist Final

1 ROMANOVSKAJA Marija
2 MAAS Mari-Liis

3 KUEBAR Johanna

4 MARTISIUTE Erika

5 ZIRK Heleri

6 JOCIUTE Auguste

7 GRJUNBERGA Gertrude
8 POCEVICIUTE Meda

YB

06

06

FRRS

02

Lithuania Youth
Estonia Youth
Estonia Youth
Lithuania
Estonia Youth
Lithuania Youth
Latvia Youth
Lithuania Junior

5:42.38
5:34.91
5:28.67
5:22.55
5:22.92
5:29.32
5:41.93
5:46.50

Splash Meet Manager, 11.58223

Registered to Tartu Ujumisklubi
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